GOVERNMENT GIRLS’ GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE
7, MAYURBHANJ ROAD, KOLKATA 700023

ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION JUL Y 2021- JUNE 2022

DATE DAY EVENT PROGRAMME
Mid of July | Internal Assessment for B.A./ B.Sc. Semester-2 in Online mode
(Tentative) |
39 & 4™ week | Internal Assessment/ Tutorial for B.A./ B.Sc. Semester-4 under CBCS
of July system
(Tentative)
July & B.A./ B.Sc /B.Com Even Semester Examinations, 2021 in Online
August mode as per Notification of University of Calcutta
(Tentative) |
39 or 4T week | Commencement of classes for B.A./ B.Sc./ B.Com Odd Semester
of August under CBCS system as per Notification University of Calcutta
15.08.2021 Sunday Observance of Independence Day
First week of | Cultural competitions for students in Online mode begin
September
(Tentative)
1* week of | Annual Athletic Meet
December
(Tentative)
15t & 2™ Internal Assessment and Tutorial Examination of Semester I, 2022
Week of
January
(Tentative)
01.01.2022 Saturday Students’ Observation week in Online Mode as per notification of
To To Department of Higher Education, Govt. of WB
07.01.2042 Friday
26.01.2022 | Wednesday | Observance of Republic Day
21.02.2022 Monday Observance of International Mother Language Day
08.03.2022 Tuesday Observance of International Women’s’ Day
22.93.2022 Tuesday Observance of College Annual Day
07.05.2022 Saturday Observance of Birth Anniversary of Rabindranath Tagore in Online
Mode
21.06.2022 Tuesday Observance of World Yoga Day
[ast week of | Internal Assessment of Even Semester as per Notification of
June University of Calcutta
&
1* week of
July
(tentative)
30.06.2022 Thursday End of Academic Session
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